
Soup of the day (VGO, GFO)
Home-made soup made from the finest seasonal
ingredients served with delicious, locally baked
seasoned Focaccia

£6.95

Children’s Menu
Suitable for ages 12 and under

Mac ‘n’ cheese (V) 
A miniature version of our classic, cheesy favourite.

Fish fingers with fries and peas 
Golden, crispy fish fingers served with our signature fries
and garden peas. 

Sausage with fries and peas 
Succulent sausages paired with fries and peas.

Cheese and tomato pizza
Thin crust pizza served with fries.

Jude’s Ice Cream tubs 
The perfect sweet finale. Creamy, dreamy ice cream in
a variety of flavours to delight young taste buds.

£5.50

£6.00

£5.00

£5.00

£3.50
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We champion
 local suppliers...

Monsoon Estates Coffee - Stratford-upon-Avon
Barry the Butcher - Stratford-upon-Avon

The Garden Shed - Wellesbourne
Blencowes Cakes - Royal Leamington Spa

Pinwheel Patisseries - Chesterton
A.M Bailey - Stratford-upon-Avon

All Day Breakfast
Served from 10am-3pm
Bubble and squeak with poached egg (V)     
Our take on a British classic. Crispy and golden, topped
with a free-range poached egg                     

£7.50

Smashed avocado on sourdough with poached egg (V)
Avocado, hand-smashed on artisanal sourdough. Topped
with a poached free-range egg

£7.50

Breakfast Rolls: (GFO)
Choose from our selection of premium fillings
Smoked back bacon 
Pork sausage
Vegan sausage (VG, GF)
Double free-range fried egg  (V)

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

Add extras
Smoked back bacon 
Pork sausage 
Free-range fried egg (V) 
Vegan Sausage (VG, GF) 

£1.50
£2.25
£1.00
£2.50

Basket of hash browns (GF,V,VG) 
Six golden & crispy mini hash browns to accompany your
breakfast roll 

£3.00

Kids bacon or sausage sandwich 
On white or wholemeal bread (GFO) 

£4.00

£8.50

£9.95

Caprese toasted sandwich
Fresh mozzarella, sliced tomatoes and fresh basil in
ciabatta

Warm quiche and salad garnish
Choose from either;
Roasted Mediterranean vegetables, feta cheese and
basil pesto
Ham, mushroom and cheddar cheese

Red chard and goats cheese salad 
Served with roasted beetroot, roquette, basil oil and
balsamic glaze

Sides
Skin-on fries 
Cheesy fries 

Mixed spring greens 

Mac ‘n’ cheese (V) 

Side salad with a choice of dressings
Caesar 
Balsamic vinegar and oilve oil

£4.50
£5.50

£4.50

£5.50

£4.50

Menu

Sausage with bubble and squeak mash 
Cumberland sausages from our local butcher, Barry
the Butcher, Served with seasonal greens and a rich
onion gravy
Vegan option available

Pan fried gnocchi
with a spinach, mushroom and parmesan cream sauce,
served with garlic ciabatta

£10.50

£13.95

Baked jacket potatoes
Served with a choice of two toppings:
Chilli con carne
Baked beans
Grated cheddar cheese
Tuna & mayonnaise

£9.95

Please advise us of any allergies or intolerances when ordering at
the counter.

V- Vegetarian, VG -Vegan, GF- Gluten Free, VGO- Vegan option
available, GFO – Gluten free available

Please be aware that our food is prepared to order, there may be a
delay during our busy periods.

Please note, we only accept card payment

Served from 11.30am-3pm

Served from 11.30am-3pm

Classic Caesar salad
Cos lettuce, croutons, anchovies, Caesar dressing 
 Add chicken £3.00
 Add bacon £1.50

Compton Verney burger
Barry the Butcher 5oz burger, lettuce, tomato, smoked
applewood cheddar and burger sauce

£12.95

£9.95

£12.95


