# ME NU

## We champion local suppliers...

Monsoon Estates Coffee - Stratford-upon-Avon Barry the Butcher - Stratford-upon-Avon The Garden Shed - Wellesbourne Blencowes Cakes - Royal Leamington Spa Pinwheel Patisseries - Chesterton A.M Bailey - Stratford-upon-Avon

## Menu

#### Served from 11.30am-3pm

Soup of the day (VGO, GFO) Home-made soup made from the finest seasonal ingredients served with delicious, locally baked seasoned Focaccia	£6.95
<b>Caprese toasted sandwich</b> Fresh mozzarella, sliced tomatoes and fresh basil in ciabatta	£8.50
Sausage with bubble and squeak mash Cumberland sausages from our local butcher, Barry the Butcher, Served with seasonal greens and a rich onion gravy Vegan option available	£10.50
Pan fried gnocchi with a spinach, mushroom and parmesan cream sauce, served with garlic ciabatta	£13.95
<b>Warm quiche and salad garnish</b> Choose from either; Roasted Mediterranean vegetables, feta cheese and basil pesto Ham, mushroom and cheddar cheese	£9.95
<b>Classic Caesar salad</b> Cos lettuce, croutons, anchovies, Caesar dressing Add chicken £3.00 Add bacon £1.50	£9.95
<b>Red chard and goats cheese salad</b> Served with roasted beetroot, roquette, basil oil and balsamic glaze	£12.95
<b>Compton Verney burger</b> Barry the Butcher 5oz burger, lettuce, tomato, smoked applewood cheddar and burger sauce	£12.95
Baked jacket potatoes Served with a choice of two toppings: Chilli con carne Baked beans Grated cheddar cheese Tuna & mayonnaise	£9.95

### All Day Breakfast

#### Served from 10am-3pm

<b>Bubble and squeak with poached egg (V)</b> Our take on a British classic. Crispy and golden, topped with a free-range poached egg	£7.50
<b>Smashed avocado on sourdough with poached egg (V)</b> Avocado, hand-smashed on artisanal sourdough. Topped with a poached free-range egg	£7.50
Breakfast Rolls: (GFO) Choose from our selection of premium fillings Smoked back bacon Pork sausage Vegan sausage (VG, GF) Double free-range fried egg (V)	£6.00 £6.00 £6.00 £6.00
<b>Add extras</b> Smoked back bacon Pork sausage Free-range fried egg (V) Vegan Sausage (VG, GF)	£1.50 £2.25 £1.00 £2.50
Basket of hash browns (GF,V,VG) Six golden & crispy mini hash browns to accompany your breakfast roll	£3.00
<b>Kids bacon or sausage sandwich</b> On white or wholemeal bread (GFO)	£4.00

#### **Sides**

Skin-on fries	£4.50
Cheesy fries	£5.50
Mixed spring greens	£4.50
Mac 'n' cheese (V)	£5.50
Side salad with a choice of dressings	£4.50
Caesar	
Balsamic vinegar and oilve oil	

#### **Children's Menu**

Served from 11.30am-3pm	
Suitable for ages 12 and under	
Mac 'n' cheese (V) A miniature version of our classic, cheesy favourite.	£5.50
Fish fingers with fries and peas Golden, crispy fish fingers served with our signature fries and garden peas.	£6.00
Sausage with fries and peas Succulent sausages paired with fries and peas.	£5.00
Cheese and tomato pizza Thin crust pizza served with fries.	£5.00
Jude's Ice Cream tubs The perfect sweet finale. Creamy, dreamy ice cream in a variety of flavours to delight young taste buds.	£3.50
Please advise us of any allergies or intolerances when o	rdering at

Please advise us of any allergies or intolerances when ordering at the counter.

V- Vegetarian, VG - Vegan, GF- Gluten Free, VGO- Vegan option available, GFO – Gluten free available

Please be aware that our food is prepared to order, there may be a delay during our busy periods.

Please note, we only accept card payment